
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active ASM
2 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG
3 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG
4 Rishi Sharma M 12/25/1984 41136 Active DLI
5 Yashraj Singh Rathore M 9/30/1984 38514 Active GUJ
6 Lalit Kumar M 11/11/1981 53412 Active HAR
7 Manoj Kumar M 8/1/1981 53186 Active HAR
8 Shabeerali M. M 4/24/1985 45172 Active KER
9 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 Active KTK
10 Venkat Ashish Chilukuri M 9/17/1981 53155 Active KTK
11 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK
12 Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
13 Ashish Pandey M 7/5/1983 53280 Active MP
14 Amit Sharma M 1/4/1982 32675 Active PNB
15 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ
16 Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Active RAJ
17 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 Active SKM
18 Bharathi Ganapathi Sundaram M 6/25/1981 35329 Active TN
19 Ram Mohan K. S. M 10/20/1981 45666 Active TN
20 Bosco Mathew Kunnan M 3/22/1985 49346 Active TN
21 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP
22 Vijay Kumar M 7/11/1983 56755 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 Renewal Pending AP
2 Krishna Gaurav M BHR
3 Ajay Kumar M 10/24/1982 2837 Renewal Pending BHR
4 Manish Ubhrani M 5/28/1981 32350 Renewal Pending CG
5 Peeyush Aggarwal M 12/16/1984 632 Renewal Pending HAR
6 Manish Chaudhary M 3/25/1982 27107 Renewal Pending HAR
7 Sarabjit Singh M 9/20/1984 42738 Renewal Pending HAR
8 Rakesh K. P. M 2/1/1985 46254 Renewal Pending KER
9 Ravi Dewangan M 2/1/1984 14174 Renewal Pending KTK
10 Balkrishna Bhave M 12/5/1985 58580 Renewal Pending MAH
11 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 Renewal Pending MAH
12 Piyush Pandya M 8/8/1981 51954 Renewal Pending MP
13 Vikram Singh Chouhan M 12/25/1985 44576 Renewal Pending RAJ
14 Ravindra Kumar M 4/27/1983 49310 Renewal Pending RAJ
15 Jagdish Tank M 4/4/1985 20247 Renewal Pending RAJ
16 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 Renewal Pending RBI
17 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 Renewal Pending TN
18 Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Renewal Pending TS
19 Anurodh Srivastava M UP
20 Prem Prakash M 7/26/1981 28398 Renewal Pending UP
21 Saurabh Saxena M 12/4/1982 28411 Renewal Pending UP
22 Shri Kant Kulshrestha M UP
23 Manish Srivastava M 7/7/1981 38377 Renewal Pending UP
24 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
2 Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR
3 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK
4 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
5 Smarika Manhas F 12/1/1984 53303 Active KTK
6 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 Active KTK
7 Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
8 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 Active PNB
9 Prem Choudhary F 10/10/1982 38457 Active RAJ
10 Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
11 Soundaryanayaki D F 10/10/1985 56404 Active TN
12 Seema Firdaus Aravindan F 12/8/1982 56400 Active TN
13 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN
14 Suganthi V F 4/11/1982 56398 Active TN
15 Shabnam F 1/1/1985 59193 Active UP
16 Deepika Yadav F 7/10/1983 56828 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 40 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Laxmi Ningaiah F 2/7/1985 30551 Renewal Pending KTK
4 Susan Thomas F 11/28/1982 56972 Renewal Pending KTK
5 Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Renewal Pending MAH
6 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Renewal Pending TS
7 Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Renewal Pending TS
8 Bimla Arya F 1/2/1982 57225 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 Active AP

Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN
2 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK
3 Gourav Goel M 3/13/1982 21732 Active HAR

Rishi Sharma M 12/25/1984 41136 Active DLI
4 Dalish Sequeira M 10/30/1985 60081 Active KER

Abdul Kadar Shameer M 5/23/1983 60080 Active KER
5 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 Active KTK

Anand Pandey M 3/2/1978 35930 Active KTK
6 Venkat Ashish Chilukuri M 9/17/1981 53155 Active KTK

Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK
7 Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 Active PNB

Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB
8 Hemant Rai M 2/3/1985 24955 Active SKM

Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM
9 Bharathi Ganapathi Sundaram M 6/25/1981 35329 Active TN

Ram Mohan K. S. M 10/20/1981 45666 Active TN
10 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP

Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 Active ASM
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CG

Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG
2 Manish Ubhrani M 5/28/1981 32350 Renewal Pending CG

Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 Renewal Pending CG
3 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 Renewal Pending CHG

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 Active CHG
4 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Renewal Pending CHG
5 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 Renewal Pending MAH

Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 42295 Renewal Pending CG
6 Piyush Pandya M 8/8/1981 51954 Renewal Pending MP

Hariom Rathore M 11/21/1976 53281 Renewal Pending MP
7 Muralidharan Krishnamoorthy M 7/5/1981 657 Renewal Pending TN

Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 Renewal Pending AP
8 Ajay Sharma M UP

Vishal Saxena M UP
9 Pushanaj Negi M UP

Ravindera Prakash M UP
10 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Renewal Pending UTR

D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI

Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
2 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK

Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 Active TN
3 Seema Firdaus Aravindan F 12/8/1982 56400 Active TN

Subhashini Govindarajan F 10/28/1981 56403 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Renewal Pending CHG

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
2 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Renewal Pending DLI

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Renewal Pending MAH
3 Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR

Akanksha Panwar F 5/28/1984 57151 Renewal Pending HAR
4 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK

Susan Thomas F 11/28/1982 56972 Renewal Pending KTK
5 Smarika Manhas F 12/1/1984 53303 Active KTK

Laxmi Ningaiah F 2/7/1985 30551 Renewal Pending KTK
6 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 Renewal Pending TS

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 Renewal Pending TS
7 Ruchi Choudhary F 7/5/1981 51043 Renewal Pending UP

Anjana Sharma F 2/11/1981 57039 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ

Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 Active KTK
2 Nikhil Jhamb M 9/2/1984 38454 Active KTK

Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 Active KTK
3 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI
4 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ

Tanu Narang F 8/21/1982 37151 Active RAJ
5 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 Active UP

Prathana Thapa F 7/4/1984 1286 Active NAG
6 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP

Deepika Yadav F 7/10/1983 56828 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 Active CAG

Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 Renewal Pending DLI
2 Manish Kumar Gupta M 7/23/1984 1339 Renewal Pending CG

Sapna Sharma RAJ
3 Atul Bansal M 6/19/1982 32628 Renewal Pending GUJ

Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Renewal Pending PNB
4 Sanjay Nagar M 10/20/1980 23683 Renewal Pending HAR

Geetanjali Munjaal F 4/2/1984 53382 Active HAR
5 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 Active KTK

Susan Thomas F 11/28/1982 56972 Renewal Pending KTK
6 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 Active KTK

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 Renewal Pending MAH
7 Rajendra Yadav M 5/27/1981 45853 Renewal Pending MAH

Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 Active PNB

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 Active TN

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 Renewal Pending CHG
10 Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Renewal Pending TS

Prem Choudhary F 10/10/1982 38457 Active RAJ
11 Neeraj Jain M 8/28/1975 20567 Renewal Pending UP

Anjana Sharma F 2/11/1981 57039 Renewal Pending UP
12 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Renewal Pending UP

Ruchi Choudhary F 7/5/1981 51043 Renewal Pending UP
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